EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania
HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2014

Tuesday, July 8, 2014

Re-

New

Date Legislative | Senate . . -
Ref d D District Name of Nominee appoint- | appoint-
ererre ay IStric ment ment
ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
6-02-14 18 37 Keri Ellis, Pittsburgh X
(vice, Albert B. Melone, Jr., resigned)
6-17-14 11 37 Michael P. Rollage, McMurray X
(vice, Paula Hasbach, term expired)
AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL:
6-03-14 17 20 Brenda L. Hage, Ph.D., CRNP, Dallas X
ARTS, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL:
6-16-14 12 37 Laura E. Ellsworth, Esq., Sewickley X
6-16-14 12 33 Jeffrey W. Gabel, Gettysburg X
6-16-14 12 1 Stephen J. Harmelin, Esq., Philadelphia X
6-16-14 12 38 James A. West, Jr., Pittsburgh X
6-16-14 12 31 Jennifer Holman Zaborney, New Cumberland X
COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
6-16-14 12 49 Francesca DiSanti, Erie X
(vice, Mary Lou Enoches, term expired)
DRUG, DEVICE AND COSMETIC BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
7-01-14 1 34 Stephanie Moore, Millerstown X
(vice, Joan Tarloff, deceased)
FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD:
6-09-14 15 40 Frank R. Perman, Pittsburgh (Tabled) X
(vice, Joseph Fluehr, term expired)
HIGHER EDUCATION, BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE STATE SYSTEM:
6-16-14 12 Mark A. Holman, Alexandria, VA X
(vice, Celestino R. Pennoni, resigned)
INDUSTRIAL BOARD:
6-25-14 7 37 Cathy A. Mary, South Park X
(vice, Joseph Bush, Jr., deceased)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, NORTHAMPTON COUNTY:
6-28-14 4 15 Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg X
(vice, Hon. Edward G. Smith, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY:
5-06-14 20 15 Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg X
(vice, Hon. Sheryl Ann Dorney, resigned)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
LOCK HAVEN UNIVERSITY:
5-07-14 19 Margery B. Krevsky, Bloomsfield Hills, M X



Date
Referred

Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

6-23-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

6-16-14

5-06-14

6-30-14

6-02-14
6-09-14

6-25-14

5-06-14

6-28-14

7-01-14

6-16-14

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

20

18
15

20

12

25

47

47

36

31

13

48

46

34

13
10

36

34

49

MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY:
Bruce L. Vickery, Esq., Wellsboro
(vice, Charles R. Ike, resigned)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL.:
Col. Alan K. Hodgdon, Darlington
(add to complement)
Col. Edward E. Metzgar, Chippewa
(add to complement)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL.:
Col. William J. Hersh, Fairfax Station, VA
(add to complement)
Col. Mark D. McCormack, Reinholds
(vice, Brig. Gen. George M. Schwartz, reassignment)
Col. Scott G. Perry, Dillsburg
(vice, Brig. Gen. Timothy J. Hilty, reassignment)
Col. David E. Wood, Lancaster
(vice, Brig. Gen. Andrew Schafer, reassignment)

NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL:
Brig. Gen. Timothy J. Hilty, Lebanon
(vice, Maj. Gen. Randall R. Marchi, retiring)
Brig. Gen. Walter T. Lord, Fort Belvoir, VA
(add to complement)

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:
Anna Messmer-Wise, RN, Washington
(vice, Diane Howarth, resigned)

NURSING, STATE BOARD:
Stephanie Moore, Millerstown
(vice, Judy Hale, term expired)

PLANNING BOARD, STATE:
Ronald T. Bailey, AICP, Lancaster
Kurt M. Schroeder, P.E., Furlong
(vice, Michael E. Braxton, term expired)

PROBATION, ADVISORY COMMITTEE:
Mark J. Wilson, Lancaster

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND
PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:

Stephanie Moore, Millerstown

(vice, Lina Hartocollis, M.S.S., Ph.D., term expired)

SPEECH-LANGUAGE AND HEARING, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS:

Jonette B. Owen, Au.D, Wyncote

STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD:
Hon. Jane Earll, Erie
(vice, Oliver C. Mitchell, Jr., term expired)

WORKERS' COMPENSATION APPEAL BOARD:
Danielle L. McNichol, Esq., Glen Mills
(add to complement)

X



