EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA

SESSION OF 2014

Tuesday, July 8, 2014

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-02-14 6-17-14	18 11	37 37	ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD: Keri Ellis, Pittsburgh (vice, Albert B. Melone, Jr., resigned) Michael P. Rollage, McMurray (vice, Paula Hasbach, term expired)		x x
6-03-14	17	20	AGING, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL: Brenda L. Hage, Ph.D., CRNP, Dallas	x	
6-16-14 6-16-14 6-16-14 6-16-14 6-16-14	12 12 12 12 12 12	37 33 1 38 31	ARTS, PENNSYLVANIA COUNCIL: Laura E. Ellsworth, Esq., Sewickley Jeffrey W. Gabel, Gettysburg Stephen J. Harmelin, Esq., Philadelphia James A. West, Jr., Pittsburgh Jennifer Holman Zaborney, New Cumberland	X X X X X	
6-16-14	12	49	COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD: Francesca DiSanti, Erie (vice, Mary Lou Enoches, term expired)		х
7-01-14	1	34	DRUG, DEVICE AND COSMETIC BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Joan Tarloff, deceased)		х
6-09-14	15	40	FUNERAL DIRECTORS, STATE BOARD: Frank R. Perman, Pittsburgh (Tabled) (vice, Joseph Fluehr, term expired)		х
6-16-14	12		HIGHER EDUCATION, BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE STATE SYSTEM: Mark A. Holman, Alexandria, VA (vice, Celestino R. Pennoni, resigned)		х
6-25-14	7	37	INDUSTRIAL BOARD: Cathy A. Mary, South Park (vice, Joseph Bush, Jr., deceased)		х
6-28-14	4	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, NORTHAMPTON COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Edward G. Smith, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		х
5-06-14	20	15	JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, YORK COUNTY: Gregory E. Dunlap, Esq., Harrisburg (vice, Hon. Sheryl Ann Dorney, resigned) (Two-thirds vote required on above)		x
5-07-14	19		LOCK HAVEN UNIVERSITY: Margery B. Krevsky, Bloomsfield Hills, MI	x	

Date Referred	Legislative Day	Senate District	Name of Nominee	Re- appoint- ment	New appoint- ment
6-23-14	9	25	MANSFIELD UNIVERSITY: Bruce L. Vickery, Esq., Wellsboro (vice, Charles R. Ike, resigned)		х
6-16-14	12	47	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA AIR, BRIGADIER GENERAL: Col. Alan K. Hodgdon, Darlington (add to complement)		x
6-16-14	12	47	Col. Edward E. Metzgar, Chippewa (add to complement)		X
6-16-14	12		NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, BRIGADIER GENERAL: Col. William J. Hersh, Fairfax Station, VA (add to complement)		x
6-16-14	12	36	Col. Mark D. McCormack, Reinholds (vice, Brig. Gen. George M. Schwartz, reassignment)		x
6-16-14	12	31	Col. Scott G. Perry, Dillsburg (vice, Brig. Gen. Timothy J. Hilty, reassignment)		x
6-16-14	12	13	Col. David E. Wood, Lancaster (vice, Brig. Gen. Andrew Schafer, reassignment)		X
6-16-14	12	48	NATIONAL GUARD, PENNSYLVANIA ARMY, MAJOR GENERAL: Brig. Gen. Timothy J. Hilty, Lebanon (vice, Maj. Gen. Randall R. Marchi, retiring)		x
6-16-14	12		Brig. Gen. Walter T. Lord, Fort Belvoir, VA (add to complement)		X
5-06-14	20	46	NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Anna Messmer-Wise, RN, Washington (vice, Diane Howarth, resigned)		x
6-30-14	2	34	NURSING, STATE BOARD: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Judy Hale, term expired)		x
6-02-14 6-09-14	18 15	13 10	PLANNING BOARD, STATE: Ronald T. Bailey, AICP, Lancaster Kurt M. Schroeder, P.E., Furlong (vice, Michael E. Braxton, term expired)	x	x
6-25-14	7	36	PROBATION, ADVISORY COMMITTEE: Mark J. Wilson, Lancaster	x	
5-06-14	20	34	SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD: Stephanie Moore, Millerstown (vice, Lina Hartocollis, M.S.S., Ph.D., term expired)		х
6-28-14	4	4	SPEECH-LANGUAGE AND HEARING, STATE BOARD OF EXAMINERS: Jonette B. Owen, Au.D, Wyncote	x	
7-01-14	1	49	STATE EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT BOARD: Hon. Jane Earll, Erie (vice, Oliver C. Mitchell, Jr., term expired)		x
6-16-14	12	9	WORKERS' COMPENSATION APPEAL BOARD: Danielle L. McNichol, Esq., Glen Mills (add to complement)		x